	70272	ASI	<u>2N 05047636</u>	Vol. /	<u>M91 Page 42793</u>
APPLICATION TO EXEMPT A MANUFACTURED STRUCTURE FROM REGISTRATION AND TITLING					
GREEN TREE P.O. Box 15	570 )regon 97062		Owner's Certifica	te of Legal Interest	N740122
Complete all sections. This form must be signed by all interest-holding parties and have a Title Re EM26382 d that cannot be over 7 days old when submitted to DMV.					
This form and Title Report or Lot Book Report must be submitted with your manufactured structure ownership documents and, if the manufactured structure is to be financed by a third party, proof of a loan approval.					
PARTI LAND					
Legal description and location of real property (description as recorded by county recorder or a certified copy of your deed may be Substituted): Lots 6 and 7, Block 1, Stewart, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.					
		DIOCK 1, DIEWAIT	, in the Cour	nty of Klamath,	State of Oregon.
Property Addres	ss. 4612 Greensp	orings Hwy, Klan	ath Falls. Or	regon 97601	
Property Address: 4612 Greensprings Hwv, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 There is a mortgage, deed of trust or lien on this land, list all mortgagees and beneficiaries of deeds of trust below. Space is provided for two names and addresses. If there are none, write "none."					
Green Tree NAME AND ADDRESS	<u>Financial Serv</u>	vices, P.O. Box	<u>1570, Tualati</u>	n, Oregon 97062	LOAN NUMBER
					COAN NOMBER
Tax Lot Number (from assessor): Code 211 Map 3909-7CB-TL 10200 and 10300					
Lagal description of the manufactured structure that is located on the real property described above:					
the second se	MAICE			y described above:	
1	Cioldw	WIDTH	LENGTH	VEHICLE IDENTIFICATION NO	0.
List all security in	CICICICO	28	52	GWOR23 N2070	4
List all security interest holders, mortgagees, beneficiaries of deeds of trust, and lienholders whose interest is secured by the manufactured approval that the application may be submitted. If there are none, write "none."					
Green Tree Financial Services, P.O. Box 1570, Tualatin, Oregon 97062					
	PARTY 2		I SHALL DOOR	<	
X X ACCELLELC DATE SSNATURE OF SECURED PARTY Tax of Nonstor (from assessor): Code 211 Map 3909-7CB-TL 10200 and 10280					
l and l		and an and a second		and 10300	
I We do not know the whereabouts of the permanent plate assigned to this vehicle.					
We certify that the statements made above are accurate to the best of my/our knowledge. All liens, deeds of trust, mortgages and security interests have been listed. If there are none, I/We have certified this by writing "none" in the space provided.					
Jack L. Brown and Donna M. Brown					
X	Brown	4612 GreenSpri	ng <u>s Hwy, Klam</u>	ath Falls, Oreg	TELEPHONE (Optional) on 97601 541-882-7755
XVIP		4612 GreenSpri	ngs Hwy, Klam	ath Falls, Gree	00.97601
4612 GreenSprings Hwy, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 PARTIN PARTINE PART IN CONFICENCE ONLY A					
Application for ex	cemption for a manu	ufactured structure is	hereby approved.		
SIGNATURE OF DAY OFFICER					
11.19.98 x inna (mon					
This exemption is VOID if not recorded with the county by:					
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.					
Filed for record at request of Aspen Title & Escrow					
of <u>November</u> A.D., 19 98 at <u>11:45</u> o'clock A.M and duly recorded in Vol. M98					
	of	Deeds		Page <u>42793</u>	100 IN VOL. 198
FEE \$10.	00		ву		sch, County Clerk